
Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

1 940500 HARJOT KAUR AMRIK SINGH 11-General 06-06-98 77

2 940191 NEHA SEHGAL JAWAHAR SEHGAL 11-General 24-06-98 76

3 940187 JASVEEN KAUR MALKIAT SINGH 11-General 12-04-97 75

4 940485 ANITA DHARAMPAL 11-General 29-06-99 75

5 940493 SANDEEP KANDPAL PRAKASH 11-General 20-11-96 72

6 940495 JASKARAN SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 11-General 23-01-99 72

7 940496 SANJEEV SAINI AJAIB SINGH 20-BC 18-05-96 71

8 940498 MUSKAAN SATINDER PAL SINGH 11-General 19-03-98 69

9 940547 RAMAN DEEP KAUR KULVINDER SINGH 11-General 06-06-97 67

10 940185 MANISHA VIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 11-General 12-02-98 66

11 940501 BHAWNA RAKESH  ASWAL 11-General 08-07-98 64

12 940136 MONA ROHTASH 14-SC(M&B) 20-12-95 61

13 940694 KOMAL GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 11-General 08-06-97 61

14 940394 AMNINDER SINGH DHAMI RAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 20-01-97 60

15 940655 RAVINDER KAUR RAM SARUP 15-SC(R&O) 24-01-96 59

16 940152 JAGDEEP KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 02-10-96 59

17 940061 SNEHA KALIA RAJINDER KUMAR KALIA 11-General 28-06-98 59

18 940195 SHOBHNA KAHLON AJAY KAHLON 11-General 29-10-98 59

19 940138 KULWINDER KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH 11-General 05-07-88 58

20 940483 ALKA MASIH NATHANIEL K MASIH 11-General 08-02-93 57

21 940217 ALKA SURINDER KUMAR 11-General 17-04-97 57

22 940429 JASKEERATAN KAUR BALJINDER SINGH BAJWA 11-General 03-12-97 57

23 940149 ALKA SURESH KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 24-02-96 56.5

24 940271 AMANDEEP KAMBOJ VED PARKASH 20-BC 20-07-97 56

25 940186 NAMAN BHARTI NAND LAL 14-SC(M&B) 08-08-95 55

26 940137 PUNAM SHARMA SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA 11-General 25-07-90 53

27 940165 RAVINDER SINGH THAKUR RATTAN LAL THAKUR 11-General 25-10-95 53

28 940163 PAYAL GARG RAKESH KUMAR GARG 11-General 24-03-97 53

29 940499 RAJ NATH YADAV RAMJATAN YADAV 20-BC 08-08-87 52

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, Department of 

Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

11-General (45 Posts)



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

30 940160 MONI KUSHWAHA RAM SHANKER KUSHWAHA 11-General 11-12-92 52

31 940599 RANJEET SINGH SOBA SINGH 11-General 09-01-94 52

32 940157 NEHA GORE MANOHAR LAL 11-General 17-12-95 52

33 940035 SAWRAJPAL KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 11-General 20-12-96 52

34 940588 AMANPREET MASSIH RAFIQUE MASSIH 20-BC 16-05-98 52

35 940125 ASHIMA HARBILAS 15-SC(R&O) 04-04-98 51

36 940018 SUDHA SUNIL KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 08-11-97 50

37 940182 DIMPI BACHAN SINGH NEGI 11-General 23-03-99 49

38 940491 SURINDER SINGH BACHAN SINGH 13-ESM General-Self 27-01-69 48.25

39 940456 GAGANPREET KAUR RULIA RAM 15-SC(R&O) 01-07-94 48

40 940341 PRABHJEET KAUR GURMEJ SINGH 11-General 02-08-95 48

41 940203 PRIYA CHAUDHARY RAM PAL 20-BC 13-03-98 48

42 940424 AMRIK SINGH MALKIAT  SINGH 20-BC 21-12-79 47

43 940274 GEETA RANI NIRANJAN DAS 15-SC(R&O) 20-08-88 47

44 940192 TAVASAWAM RIYAZ 11-General 15-07-91 47

45 940517 GURWINDER DHALIWAL DARSHAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 01-03-92 47

46 940537 SHEESHA SOBAN SINGH 11-General 23-07-93 47

47 940294 SHAMABHIR KAUR GURPREET SINGH 11-General 14-08-95 47

48 940007 HARNEK SINGH BALKAR SINGH 20-BC 04-08-96 47

49 940489 ALISHA MADAAN RAJ KUMAR 11-General 24-07-99 47

50 940272 NAVDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 11-General 10-01-94 46

51 940377 SHARAN RAM LAL 14-SC(M&B) 15-07-90 45

52 940658 NIRMALJIT KAUR GURMUKH SINGH 11-General 20-06-97 45

53 940490 TANIYA VERMA JAGDISH KUMAR 11-General 13-01-00 45

54 940124 GANESH KUMAR SUBASH CHAND YADAV 20-BC 04-05-87 44

55 940226 RAJIV KUMAR MADAN LAL 11-General 10-10-88 44

56 940123 HARI SHANKAR PITAM RAM 11-General 10-07-98 44

57 940318 NEHA PARKASH CHAND 20-BC 11-06-99 44

58 940008 MEHTAB SINGH KULDIP SINGH 20-BC 10-10-94 43

59 940622 KAMALDEEP KAUR SATPAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 18-12-96 43

60 940343 SAMRITI RAKESH KUMAR 11-General 13-08-99 43



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

61 940409 KAPAL DEV BALJEET KUMAR 11-General 12-07-88 42

62 940176 PRADEEP KUMAR RAVENDRA SINGH 11-General 07-05-90 42

63 940127 UMMER MAJEED AB MAJEED GANIE 11-General 30-11-91 42

64 940167 PRATEEK DUBEY RAVINDRA KUMAR DUBEY 11-General 14-07-96 42

65 940215 UDIT NARAYAN RATAN KUMAR 11-General 18-11-98 42

66 940044 SATNAM SINGH KULWANT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 11-04-84 41

67 940293 ASHISH KUMAR BAGICHA SINGH 20-BC 02-04-85 41

68 940072 SATINDERJIT KAUR BEANT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 08-09-85 41

69 940234 SANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 11-General 20-05-90 41

70 940440 SUKHJOT KAUR BALJEET SINGH 11-General 31-08-92 41

71 940347 JOHN MASIH HANOOK MASIH 11-General 31-05-94 41

72 940503 SUKHDEV SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 11-General 08-10-95 41

73 940575 SURENDER KUMAR DALBEER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 03-12-95 41

74 940530 ANKUR THAPA RAJESH THAPA 23-ESM BC-Dependent 16-05-98 41

75 940121 MUKESH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 11-General 10-02-90 40

76 940101 JASPREET KAUR MAKHAN SINGH 11-General 11-05-96 40

77 940064 NEHCHALPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 26-06-96 40

78 940081 KAMALDEEP KAUR KESAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 14-07-88 39

79 940631 HARPREET KAUR JIT SINGH 11-General 15-08-90 39

80 940481 PRIYANKA DUTT ASHOK KUMAR 20-BC 06-07-91 39

81 940402 SAPNA RANI DAPINDER LAL 11-General 25-01-96 39

82 940682 HARPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH 11-General 07-05-96 39

83 940669 VEERPAL KAUR BALVIR SINGH 20-BC 20-11-97 39

84 940177 RAYEES QADIR DAR GH QADIR DAR 11-General 18-03-98 39

85 940465 YADWINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH 20-BC 25-07-99 39

86 940222 NAVDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 11-General 22-03-84 38

87 940666 GURJANT SINGH AMAR SINGH 11-General 08-12-91 38

88 940510 JAKREA SUKHDEV MASIH 14-SC(M&B) 27-11-94 38

89 940566 RENU DEVI SHIVCHARAN 11-General 28-12-94 38

90 940439 NAMITA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR 11-General 17-06-96 38

91 940139 RIYA ROOP LAL 11-General 24-08-96 38



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

92 940094 HANIF MOHAMAD NOOR MOHAMAD 20-BC 30-10-96 38

93 940299 AMRIK SINGH JASWANT SINGH 11-General 15-05-91 37

94 940011 ARSHPAL SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 12-10-92 37

95 940270 HARJEET KUMAR LEKH RAJ 20-BC 20-02-94 37

96 940512 RAMANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH 11-General 02-09-96 37

97 940358 BISHANPREET SINGH KAWALJEET SINGH 12-General-EWS 27-07-97 37

98 940037 NIKHIL SHARMA RAJINDER PARVEEN 11-General 04-09-98 37

99 940052 RAVI KUMAR TILAK RAJ 11-General 05-10-84 36

100 940477 RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANDEEP KAUR 11-General 04-05-86 36

101 940466 MANINDER SINGH MEHER SINGH 11-General 15-07-88 36

102 940246 SHARNJEET KAUR RAM RAKHA SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 28-02-91 36

103 940092 RAJEEV BALVEER SINGH 11-General 02-01-94 36

104 940303 AMARJEET KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH 11-General 04-04-94 36



Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

105 940132 RAJKAMAL UMASHANKAR 11-General 13-02-95 36

106 940170 RENUKA YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV 11-General 20-02-95 36

107 940063 NIDHI NIDHI 14-SC(M&B) 22-07-95 36

108 940058 TARANPREET SINGH JAGJIWAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 29-10-01 36

109 940134 RINA DEVI RAM BABU 11-General 01-07-93 35.25

110 940016 BAL KRISHAN TULSI RAM 20-BC 24-12-77 35

111 940677 KEWAL SINGH HARCHAND SINGH 12-General-EWS 20-08-91 35

112 940636 HARDEEP SINGH DALJIT SINGH 11-General 19-04-92 35

113 940675 JAGDISH KAUR 11-General 02-01-93 35

114 940223 GURCHARAN SINGH KARAM SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 11-03-94 35

115 940598 RAJWINDER KAUR BALVIR SINGH 11-General 16-04-94 35

116 940085 PRABHNOOR KAUR DHALIWAL JASWINDER SINGH DHALIWAL 11-General 30-03-95 35

117 940583 DEEPAK SARDAR SINGH 20-BC 28-12-95 35

118 940065 NEELAM RAVINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 01-10-97 35

119 940154 HARMANDEEP KAUR HARDEV SINGH GREWAL 11-General 23-10-98 35

120 940119 GURPREET SHARMA HARE RAM 11-General 12-11-98 35

121 940108 MANPREET SINGH NAJAR SINGH 11-General 15-08-01 35

122 940474 LAKHVIR SINGH HARCHAND SINGH 11-General 09-05-95 34.75

123 940550 SAVITA RANI RAM RATTAN 12-General-EWS 12-01-80 34

124 940470 GURPREET SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 04-06-82 34

125 940657 PAWAN KUMAR BHAJAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 06-08-86 34

126 940084 GURMAIL SINGH BARA SINGH 11-General 16-09-88 34

127 940210 SACHIN SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 11-General 25-02-90 34

128 940305 KULWINDER SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 11-General 13-09-91 34

129 940325 KARAMJIT SINGH SATNAM SINGH 11-General 23-09-91 34

130 940504 GURVINDER JEET SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 11-General 20-11-93 34

131 940183 ILYAS AHMAD BHAT GH RASOOL BHAT 11-General 29-03-94 34

132 940505 SATINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-08-96 34

133 940010 SANTOKH SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-04-98 34

134 940482 KAMINI BHARTI JAI SHRI PARSAD 14-SC(M&B) 15-02-99 34

135 940269 ABHISHEK KANHA RAM 20-BC 29-12-00 34



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written Test

1 38 940491 SURINDER SINGH BACHAN SINGH 13-ESM General-Self 27-01-69 48.25

2 152 940311 CHARANJIT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 13-ESM General-Self 29-09-80 32

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

13-ESM General (09 Posts)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written Test

1 97 940358 BISHANPREET SINGH KAWALJEET SINGH 12-General-EWS 27-07-97 37

2 111 940677 KEWAL SINGH HARCHAND SINGH 12-General-EWS 20-08-91 35

3 123 940550 SAVITA RANI RAM RATTAN 12-General-EWS 12-01-80 34

4 190 940487 MEHAK RAI PAVITER RAI 12-General-EWS 21-07-97 31

12-EWS(General)-11 Posts

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written Test

1 12 940136 MONA ROHTASH 14-SC(M&B) 20-12-95 61

2 16 940152 JAGDEEP KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 02-10-96 59

3 25 940186 NAMAN BHARTI NAND LAL 14-SC(M&B) 08-08-95 55

4 45 940517 GURWINDER DHALIWAL DARSHAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 01-03-92 47

5 51 940377 SHARAN RAM LAL 14-SC(M&B) 15-07-90 45

6 66 940044 SATNAM SINGH KULWANT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 11-04-84 41

7 68 940072 SATINDERJIT KAUR BEANT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 08-09-85 41

8 73 940575 SURENDER KUMAR DALBEER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 03-12-95 41

9 77 940064 NEHCHALPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 26-06-96 40

10 88 940510 JAKREA SUKHDEV MASIH 14-SC(M&B) 27-11-94 38

11 94 940011 ARSHPAL SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 12-10-92 37

12 102 940246 SHARNJEET KAUR RAM RAKHA SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 28-02-91 36

13 107 940063 NIDHI NIDHI 14-SC(M&B) 22-07-95 36

14 108 940058 TARANPREET SINGH JAGJIWAN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 29-10-01 36

15 118 940065 NEELAM RAVINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 01-10-97 35

16 132 940505 SATINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-08-96 34

17 134 940482 KAMINI BHARTI JAI SHRI PARSAD 14-SC(M&B) 15-02-99 34

18 141 940267 NEERU GURBAJ SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 02-03-87 33

19 162 940573 SHIVANI RAJESH KUMAR 14-SC(M&B) 01-12-96 32

20 167 940221 USHA RANI JASVEER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-09-91 31.5

21 174 940251 DALJIT KAUR BAHADER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 03-03-87 31

22 194 940147 SONU KUMAR RATTAN LAL 14-SC(M&B) 30-12-78 30.75

23 199 940242 KULDEEP SINGH NATHA SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 24-03-84 30

24 201 940497 JATINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 05-07-86 30

25 210 940405 SUKHDEEP KAUR MALKIT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 28-06-94 30

26 223 940045 BABALJEET SINGH SUCHA SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 14-02-91 29.75

14-SC(M&B)- 12 Posts

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, Department of 

Health and Family Welfare



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written 

Test

1 15 940655 RAVINDER KAUR RAM SARUP 15-SC(R&O) 24-01-96 59

2 23 940149 ALKA SURESH KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 24-02-96 56.5

3 35 940125 ASHIMA HARBILAS 15-SC(R&O) 04-04-98 51

4 36 940018 SUDHA SUNIL KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 08-11-97 50

5 39 940456 GAGANPREET KAUR RULIA RAM 15-SC(R&O) 01-07-94 48

6 43 940274 GEETA RANI NIRANJAN DAS 15-SC(R&O) 20-08-88 47

7 59 940622 KAMALDEEP KAUR SATPAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 18-12-96 43

8 78 940081 KAMALDEEP KAUR KESAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 14-07-88 39

9 114 940223 GURCHARAN SINGH KARAM SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 11-03-94 35

10 124 940470 GURPREET SINGH BIKKAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 04-06-82 34

11 125 940657 PAWAN KUMAR BHAJAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 06-08-86 34

12 133 940010 SANTOKH SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-04-98 34

13 137 940053 AKHIL KUMAR JAGTAR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 26-02-99 33.5

14 148 940632 JASHANDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 01-05-97 33

15 150 940533 SANJOGTA KOLA RAM 15-SC(R&O) 25-08-00 32.5

16 169 940069 SHANKAR LAL BABU LAL 15-SC(R&O) 14-07-78 31

17 170 940584 GURDEEP RAI DES RAJ 15-SC(R&O) 09-05-81 31

18 175 940531 SUNIL KUMAR YASH PAL 15-SC(R&O) 01-08-88 31

19 176 940446 SANDEEP SINGH MEVA SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31-07-89 31

20 183 940443 JAGDEEP SINGH HARJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 14-07-92 31

21 188 940093 SANDEEP KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 20-09-96 31

22 198 940442 RAJVIR KAUR PIARA SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 19-09-83 30

23 206 940560 HARPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 29-04-91 30

24 215 940146 RAHUL KUMAR MOOL CHANDRA 15-SC(R&O) 15-07-96 30

25 216 940370 MEENA KUMARI HARBHAJAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 21-07-96 30

26 219 940316 KARANDEEP SINGH AJAYPAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31-07-98 30

27 221 940090 HARMANPREET SINGH KAUR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 12-09-99 30

28 222 940529 SUKHMANJIT KAUR JASWANT RAI 15-SC(R&O) 10-04-85 29.75

15-SC (R&O)-(12 Posts)

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, Department 

of Health and Family Welfare



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written 

Test

1 7 940496 SANJEEV SAINI AJAIB SINGH 20-BC 18-05-96 71

2 14 940394 AMNINDER SINGH DHAMI RAVINDER SINGH 20-BC 20-01-97 60

3 24 940271 AMANDEEP KAMBOJ VED PARKASH 20-BC 20-07-97 56

4 29 940499 RAJ NATH YADAV RAMJATAN YADAV 20-BC 08-08-87 52

5 34 940588 AMANPREET MASSIH RAFIQUE MASSIH 20-BC 16-05-98 52

6 41 940203 PRIYA CHAUDHARY RAM PAL 20-BC 13-03-98 48

7 42 940424 AMRIK SINGH MALKIAT  SINGH 20-BC 21-12-79 47

8 48 940007 HARNEK SINGH BALKAR SINGH 20-BC 04-08-96 47

9 54 940124 GANESH KUMAR SUBASH CHAND YADAV 20-BC 04-05-87 44

10 57 940318 NEHA PARKASH CHAND 20-BC 11-06-99 44

11 58 940008 MEHTAB SINGH KULDIP SINGH 20-BC 10-10-94 43

12 67 940293 ASHISH KUMAR BAGICHA SINGH 20-BC 02-04-85 41

13 80 940481 PRIYANKA DUTT ASHOK KUMAR 20-BC 06-07-91 39

14 83 940669 VEERPAL KAUR BALVIR SINGH 20-BC 20-11-97 39

15 85 940465 YADWINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH 20-BC 25-07-99 39

16 92 940094 HANIF MOHAMAD NOOR MOHAMAD 20-BC 30-10-96 38

17 95 940270 HARJEET KUMAR LEKH RAJ 20-BC 20-02-94 37

18 110 940016 BAL KRISHAN TULSI RAM 20-BC 24-12-77 35

19 117 940583 DEEPAK SARDAR SINGH 20-BC 28-12-95 35

20 135 940269 ABHISHEK KANHA RAM 20-BC 29-12-00 34

21 142 940581 KULJEET KAUR KRISHAN SINGH 20-BC 08-01-91 33

22 149 940112 RAJBIR KAUR HARPAL SINGH 20-BC 07-07-98 33

23 153 940617 GURWINDER SINGH HANS RAJ 20-BC 09-10-82 32

24 154 940684 SANDEEP S RANJIT SINGH 20-BC 10-08-83 32

25 159 940406 ROBIN RAJESH KUMAR 20-BC 04-10-94 32

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

20-BC- 12 Posts



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written 

Test

26 165 940690 PRABHJOT KAUR BHULLAR BALKAR SINGH 20-BC 25-10-97 32

27 171 940259 JASWINDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH 20-BC 14-06-81 31

28 173 940089 SIMERJIT KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 20-BC 05-04-86 31

29 178 940538 SALEEM MOHAMMAD BARU MOHAMMAD 20-BC 18-12-89 31

30 187 940368 DISHANT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 20-BC 03-09-96 31

31 189 940057 LOVEPREET SINGH GURPAL SINGH 20-BC 04-02-97 31

32 193 940060 SHUBDEEP KAUR GURPREET SINGH 20-BC 24-10-00 31

33 195 940422 HARDEEP KAUR BALVIR SINGH 20-BC 04-10-85 30.75

34 197 940643 SUKHPAL DASS BALDEV DASS 20-BC 16-05-78 30

35 207 940265 TARA CHAND KRISHAN LAL 20-BC 19-03-92 30

36 214 940463 MOHAMMAD ABRAR MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 20-BC 18-03-95 30

37 220 940033 ABHISHAK DAVID MASIH 20-BC 18-11-98 30



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written Test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM SC (M&B)-02

No candidate found eligible



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written Test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

ESM SC (R&O)-02 Posts

No candidate found eligible



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written Test

1 74 940530 ANKUR THAPA RAJESH THAPA 23-ESM BC-Dependent 16-05-98 41

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

23-ESM BC (2 Posts)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written Test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

No candidate found eligible

Sports General(02)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written Test

1 179 940228 GURPREET SINGH SHRI LAL SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 12-11-90 31

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare

21-Physically Handicap (05 Posts)



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in 

Written Test

Date & 

Time

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

No candidate applied

Sports SC(M&B)-01



Mno Op No Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB Marks in Written Test

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Operation Theatre Assistant under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

No candidate found eligible

FreedomFighter (01)


